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Pos. Item number Designation
3 Xo4 R230VEU| Xo4R 230V EU | Agitator
Rihrwerk

4  Xo4 R230V EU | Getriebe Xo4 R 230V EU | Gearbox
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Agitator

Pos.

o N o o WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Xo4 R 230V EU

Item number

21042
21466
21045
21392
21394
21068
21058
21047
21035
21114
21034
21033
21032
21108
21393
21395
21038
23557

Designation

Screw 4x16 Tx20

Motor cover

Screw M6x16 Tx30
Handle left top turquoise
Handle right top turquoise
Handle

Screw 4x25 Tx20

Strain relief

Capacitor

Switch assy 230V

Clamp

Spring

Lever

Cable switch 230V

Handle left base turquoise
Handle right base turquoise
Cable sleeve 230V

Mains cable 230V EU
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Agitator

Pos.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
61

Xo4 R 230V EU

Item number

61117
21426
21143
21064
21046
21077
21411
21441
21044
21127
21263
21264
21097
21100
21136
21101
21440
21463

Designation

Cable clip L 92 mm
Handle 230V EU compl.
Carbon brush set 230V
Brush holder 230V
Hexagon nut M6

Motor housing

Logo sticker Xo4R
Stator 230V

Screw 3,5x70/35 Tx15
Baffle plate

Rectifier

Air Outlet

Rubber sleeve

Ball Bearing 608 2RS C3

DIN 988 shim ring 12x18x1
Ball Bearing 6001 2RS C3

Rotor 230V

Gear compl.
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Agitator

Pos.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Xo4 R 230V EU

Item number

21043
49521
49583
21109
21072
49541
21468

Designation

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20

Hexafix coupling with sleeve
Connector M14

Plug

Insulating disc

Protection sleeve Hexafix turquoise
Rubber buffers set
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Gearbox
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Gearbox

Pos.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54

Xo4 R 230V EU

Item number

21149
21096
21266
21083
21099
50406
21098
21090
21089
21088
21091
50414
21093
21092
21224
21130
21131
21237

Designation

Gear box

O-ring

Gear knob

Mixing shaft 5/8"x16UN
Ball Bearing 6204-2RSH
DIN 471 lock ring 20x1,2
Ball Bearing 6002 2RS C3
DIN 988 shim ring 15/21x1
Gear

Circlip 15x1,5 AS

DIN 6885 feather key AB5x5x8,5
DIN 472 circlip 47x1,75
Dust cover

Felt ring

Gear shaft Z10

Gear assy

Sliding plug

Ball Bearing 626 ZZ
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Xo4 R 230V EU | Gearbox

Pos.

55
57
58
59
60
999

Xo4 R 230V EU

Item number

21129
21103
21055
21014
21148
21120

Designation

Middle shaft
Screw 4x8
O-ring
Acoustic foam
Plate assy

Grease for gearbox 80ml
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